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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B606452
1-Phenyldodecane

123-01-3
P2333166
2023-03-31
2025-03-30
Test Specification
Purity(GC) 99.5%-100%
REFRACTIVE INDEX N20/D 1.481-1.483
SPECIFIC GRAVITY (20/20°C) 0.855-0.859
APPEARANCE Colorless to yellow liquid

INFRARED SPECTRUM Conforms to Structure
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